Product Specification
XL125/160DC Series
125/160
Power Supplies
 Document No.
Product Specification
XL125/160DC Series
125/160-Watt DC to DC

+5V output reaching minimum in-regulation voltage and the V1 output reaching
minimum in-regulation voltage shall be less than 20 milliseconds.
703152 Rev 07-01-19 Ordering Information 7-1
7.  Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your
purchase order and will appear on all N2Power correspondence:
 125-W Versions 160-Watt Versions
Main Outputs
Model
Number
Part
Number
Model
Number
Part
Number
Without active current sharing (lower cost)
+3.3V, +5V,
+12V, -12V
XL125-1DC 400070-61-1 XL160-1DC 400080-01-6
+5V,
+12V, -12V
XL125-8DC 400070-68-6 XL160-8DC 400080-08-1
5V XL125-05DC 400071-01-5 XL160-05DC 400083-02-8
12V XL125-12DC 400071-63-5 XL160-12DC 400083-03-6
15V XL125-15DC 400071-64-3 XL160-15DC 400083-04-4
24V XL125-24DC 400071-65-0 XL160-24DC 400083-05-1
48V XL125-48DC 400071-66-8 XL160-48DC 400083-06-9
54V POE XL125-54DC 400071-67-6 XL160-54DC 400083-07-7
56V POE XL125-56DC 400071-68-4 XL160-56DC 400083-08-5
With active current sharing
5V XL125-05DC CS 400070-01-7 XL160-05DC CS 400080-02-4
12V XL125-12DC CS 400070-63-7 XL160-12DC CS 400080-03-2
15V XL125-15DC CS 400070-64-1 XL160-15DC CS 400080-04-0
24V XL125-24DC CS 400070-65-2 XL160-24DC CS 400080-05-7
48V XL125-48DC CS 400070-66-0 XL160-48DC CS 400080-06-5
54V POE XL125-54DC CS 400070-69-4 XL160-54DC CS 400080-09-9
56V POE XL125-56DC CS 400070-70-2 XL160-56DC CS 400080-10-7
POE Models provide 1500VDC output isolation while the others are rated at 50V.
Table 7-1   XL125/XL160-DC Model and Part Numbers
All XL125/XL160-DC models are RoHS compliant. For warranty information refer to
www.n2power.com . Direct all questions, orders or requests for quotation as follows:
N2Power Order Desk: orders@n2power.com
 805-583-7744 x112